Receiving/Dispatch File Type: - Receiving/Dispatch File Date: - 

Affidavit Document: NA   

Invoice Detail 

Items 

No. 

Item 

Rate (INR) 

Amount (INR) 

1 

DownloadPaid 

Totals 

Payment Status 

Paid 

Total (INR) 

₹100,000.00 

Taxable Amount (18%) (INR) 

₹18,000.00 

In Words (INR) 

INR One Lakh Eighteen Thousand only. 

Outstanding Amount (INR) 

₹0.00 

Declaration 

We hereby undertake that our institute will implement the 'AADHAAR' authentication and 'Biometric' 

Attendance as and when enabled by the PCI.